



Interworld Digital Limited

CIN : L72900DL1995PLC067808

Regd. Office: 701, Arunachal Building,
19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place,
New Delhi – 110001

Tel. No. : 011-43571044-45

Fax No. : 011-43571047

URL: www.interworlddigital.in

Email: interworlddigital.in@gmail.com

Dated: February 14, 2024

**To,
The Manager (Listing),
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
01st Floor, P.J. Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001**

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication w.r.t. Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2023

Ref: Scrip Code : 532072 (INTERDIGI)

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a copy of newspaper publication w.r.t Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2023, published on 14th February, 2024, in "Financial Express," English Newspaper & "Jansatta", Hindi Newspaper, All India edition.

We hope that you will find the above in order.

This is for your information and records please.

**Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,
For Interworld Digital Limited**

SHIVANGI AGARWAL Digitally signed by SHIVANGI
AGARWAL
Date: 2024.02.14 14:18:52 +05'30'

**Shivangi Agarwal
Company Secretary**

Encl: As Above

PARTICULARS	Consolidated Financials						Standalone Financials					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	
Total income from operations	31.11	60	31.11	120	150.11	31.11	60	31.11	120	150.11	31.03.2023	
Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional/Extraordinary items and tax	(12.66)	(36.42)	3.74	(101.61)	(25.75)	27.05	(12.41)	(36.26)	4.04	(101.02)	(25.45)	
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period (after exceptional & Extraordinary items)	(12.66)	(36.42)	3.74	(101.61)	(25.75)	27.05	(12.41)	(36.26)	4.04	(101.02)	(25.45)	
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period (after exceptional & Extraordinary items)	(12.66)	(36.42)	3.74	(101.61)	(25.75)	27.05	(12.41)	(36.26)	4.04	(101.02)	(25.45)	
Total comprehensive income for the year (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(12.66)	(36.42)	3.74	(101.61)	(25.75)	27.05	(12.41)	(36.26)	4.04	(101.02)	(25.45)	
Paid-up equity share capital face value Rs.1/- each	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	
Earnings per share for the period (in Rupees) per Rs. 1/- share												
Basic	(0.01)	(0.04)	0.00	(0.10)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.01)	(0.04)	0.00	(0.10)	(0.02)	
Diluted	(0.01)	(0.04)	0.00	(0.10)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.01)	(0.04)	0.00	(0.10)	(0.02)	

Notes:

- Equippp Social Impact Technologies Limited is an IT and ITes which has one reportable segment (viz. Information Technology - Software). The figures in QE 31.12.2023 and 12 Months Period ended 31.03.2023, include quarterly consolidated financials and Annual consolidated financial results of Wholly Owned Subsidiary, Equivas Tech Innovations Ltd. The financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 13th Feb 2024. Auditors have issued an unmodified review conclusion in respect of the Limited Review for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The aforesaid results have been filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) regulations, 2015 are also available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company www.equippp.com.
- The Company has achieved the first tranche of Minimum Public Shareholding (MPS) compliance as per NCLT order upon successful completion of Offer For Sale by the Promoter entity Equivas Capital Private Ltd. paving way for implementing the growth and business development plans. In line with the Board decision on 29th May 2023 to enter a MOU with the promoter entity to invest capital from OFS proceeds of meeting MPS, Rs 4 crores are infused for growth and expansion plans. Incorporation of new Wholly owned subsidiary "EQUIPPP DESI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED" with Rs 4 crore paid up capital as a fund management company for financing the capital requirements for Social and Infrastructure Projects for Local bodies and State Govts is being taken up.
- Rs. 50 lakhs is infused into EQUIPPP's subsidiary Three Point O Labs Technologies Private Limited which was formed as an alternate way forward to address the capital raise and business growth hindrances due to MPS non compliance.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 13th February 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of EQUIPPP SOCIAL IMPACT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED (Formerly Proseed India Limited)
Sd/- Sreenivasa Chary Kalmanoor, Director, DIN: 09105972

Sl No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		Quarter ended	Nine months ended
		31 December, 2023	30 September, 2023	31 December, 2022	31 December, 2022	31 March, 2023	31 December, 2023	31 December, 2023	
1	Revenue from Operations	617.89	663.18	613.19	1,906.73	2,011.96	2,832.48	617.89	1,906.73
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax	136.91	173.23	215.91	438.65	776.33	1,087.20	135.50	437.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	100.67	128.02	161.16	324.65	578.90	807.14	99.26	323.24
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	100.38	126.01	163.75	319.02	583.31	794.73	98.97	317.61
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	5,586.62	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2 each share)								
	Basic	1.89	2.41	3.03	6.10	10.88	15.17	1.87	6.08
	Diluted	1.89	2.41	3.03	6.10	10.88	15.17	1.87	6.08

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tarsons.com.
- As the company did not have any subsidiary till 30th September, 2023, the Company has started preparing the consolidated financial results since the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 and accordingly, figures for the corresponding previous period/year have not been given in respect of the aforesaid consolidated financial results.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024.

Place: Kolkata
Date: 13/02/2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Tarsons Products Limited
Sanjive Sehgal
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00787232

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		For the Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.53	5.64	1.99	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.08)	(13.38)	(4.68)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.08)	(13.38)	(4.68)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.08)	(13.38)	(4.68)	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(5.08)	(13.38)	(4.68)	
6	Equity Share Capital	4783.77	4783.77	4783.77	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
	Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. (BSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.interworlddigital.in. The above results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board Directors of Interworld Digital Limited
Sd/-
Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman
DIN: 00999423

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.02.2024

PARTICULARS	STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023			
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1. Revenue from operation	9544	9567	9992	28280
2. Other Income	7	8	7	36
3. Total Income from operation (1+2)	9551	9575	9999	28316
4. Expenses				
a) Cost of materials consumed	8067	7599	7638	22931
b) Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	(887)	(211)	319	(1110)
c) Employee benefits expense	397	415	397	1184
d) Finance Cost	235	239	230	681
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	74	69	67	216
f) Other expenses	1389	1151	1135	3568
Total Expenses	9295	9262	9786	27470
5. Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	256	313	213	846
6. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
7. Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) before tax (5-6)	256	313	213	846
8. Tax Expense	61	80	50	180
(1) Current tax	1	-	(3)	1
(2) Deferred tax	60	80	53	179
9. Net Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) after tax (7-8)	194	233	166	630
10. Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) net of tax	(2)	(1)	5	(6)
11. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (10+9)	192	232	171	625
12. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	800	800	800	800
13. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
14. EPS for the period (Rs.) (a) Basic	0.24	0.29	0.21	0.79
b) Diluted	0.24	0.29	0.21	0.79

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024 for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024.
- The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the Company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.centuryextrusions.com
- Ind AS 115, Revenue from Contracts with Customers, mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2018, replaces the existing revenue recognition requirements. As per the assessment of the Company, on adoption of Ind AS 115, there is a decrease in the profit of the Company by Rs.19.22 lakhs for the nine months ended 30th September 2023.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Century Extrusions Limited
Sd/-
Vikram Jhunjhunwala
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN :- 00169833

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13.02.2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		For the Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	7,983.86	6,833.10	27,540.07	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	570.67	473.47	2,462.78	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	570.67	473.47	2,462.78	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	425.18	308.70	1,833.10	
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	425.18	308.70	1,833.10	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20,540.08	18,672.81	18,672.81	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Securities Premium)	3,527.10	2,594.43	2,924.88	
8	Securities Premium Account	1,298.67	3,415.95	3,165.95	
9	Net worth	25,365.86	25,304.97	24,763.63	
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	1,56,122.63	1,30,077.06	1,38,931.65	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	6.00	5.14	5.46	
13	Earnings Per Share (Rs.)				
	1. Basic	0.58	0.25	1.33	
	2. Diluted	0.58	0.25	1.33	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	

Other Disclosures in Compliance with Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended December 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023
1	Debt equity ratio	6
2	Debt service coverage ratio	0.14
3	Interest service coverage ratio	1.13
4	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (Quantity and Value)	Nil
5	Capital redemption reserve/Debt redemption reserve	Not Applicable
6	Net worth (Excl. revaluation reserve)	Rs. 25365.86 Lakhs
7	Net profit/loss after tax	Rs. 425.18 Lakhs
8	Earnings per share:	
	Basic	0.58
	Diluted	0.58
9	Current Ratio	2.5
10	Long term debt to working capital	1.47
11	Bad debts to account receivable ratio	Nil
12	Current liability ratio	0.27
13	Total debts to total assets	0.82
14	Debtors turnover	Nil
15	Inventory turnover	Nil
16	Operating margin percent	6.85%
17	Net profit margin percent	5.03%
18	Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable	
	CRAR (Tier I)	16.09%
	GNPA	1.63%
	NNPA	0.65%

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (<https://www.klmaxiva.com/>)

For KLM Axiva Finvest Limited
Sd/-
Shibu Thekkumpurathu Varghese
Whole-Time Director
(DIN: 02079917)

Date : 13.02.2024
Place : Ernakulam

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended			
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022		
1	Total Income from Operations	25199.03	25890.58	20129.29	77371.37	39144.79	27151.25	27979.74	20923.12	81811.03	45254.44
2	Other Income	1925.37	905.24	243.00	2996.60	996.39	1958.25	998.30	283.48	3090.45	1045.90
3	Total Income	27124.40	26795.82	20372.29	80367.97	40141.18	29109.50	28978.04	21206.60	84901.48	46300.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1909.12	4199.94	982.44	7706.53	1258.45	1205.16	4337.44	458.88	6961.40	327.65
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1909.12	4199.94	982.44	7706.53	1258.45	1205.16	4337.44	458.88	6961.40	327.65
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1392.83	2222.83	1412.58	5213.12	1520.61	613.88	2368.50	872.53	4411.69	522.85
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1351.22	2178.62	1565.65	5075.09	1530.48	572.28	2324.30	1025.60	4273.66	532.72
8	Equity Share Capital	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	73313.50	71962.28	67121.70	73313.50	67121.70	71096.26	70421.89	66190.71	71096.26	66190.71
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (Basic & Diluted) -										
	1. Continued:	1.40	2.26	1.63	5.27	1.59	0.59	2.41	1.07	4.44	0.55
	2. Discontinued:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/ Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the listed entity website (www.ommetals.com).
- The above Unaudited financial Results for the three months and nine months ended 31st December 2023 have been reviewed by audit committee and approved by the board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.02.2024. The above Results have been subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period classification.

For and on Behalf of Board of Director
Sd/-
Sunil Kothari
Vice- Chairman
DIN : 00220940

Date : 12.02.2024

Criminal Court, Ludhiana
In The Court of Ms. Lovepreet
Kaur Swaich Judicial Magistrate 1st
Class, Ludhiana
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd
Vs.
Mohammed Jakir Ansari
CNR No: PBLD03-005028-2021
COMA 1738/2021
Notice To: 1) Mohammed Jakir
Ansari Address- Auth Sign Of M/s
Anmol Traders Ansar
Transport Nagar Hathkhaj Bhilai
Chhatisgarh
Whereas it has been proved to the
satisfaction of this court that you the
accused above named cannot be served in
the ordinary way of service. Hence this
proclamation under section 82 Cr.P.C. is
herby issued against you with a direction
that you should appear personally before
this court on 19-03-2024 at 10:00 a.m. or
within 30 days from the date of publication
of this proclamation take notice that, in
default of your part to appear as directed
above the above said case will be heard
and determined as per law, in your
absence Given under my hand and the
seal of the court, for details logon to:
https://highcourthd.gov.in/?trs=district_n
otice&district=ludhiana JMIC Ludhiana

आरसीसी सीमेंट्स लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L26942DL1991PLC03774)
31 दिसंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ महीनों के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश
(₹ लाख में)

एसएमसी क्रेडिट्स लिमिटेड
31 दिसंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ महीनों के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित परिणामों का विवरण
(₹ लाख में)

जगत प्रदीप आवास एवं विकास परिषद
कार्यालय अधीनस्थ अभियन्ता, बुन्दवन्ध नगर,
आरक्षित कम्पलेक्स, बुन्दवन्ध नगर, लखनऊ
31 दिसंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ महीने के लिए
अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

बी.पी. कैपिटल लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 138, रोड-का-मीठी औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, सोहन, (जम्मू केन्द्र), हरियाणा-122103.
31 दिसंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ महीने के लिए
अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

एलिरॉक्स अग्रेसिज लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L74899DL1944PLC000759
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 4, सिंधिया हाउस, नई दिल्ली-110001
31.12.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही हेतु स्टैंडर्डेड एंजिन अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

SALE NOTICE
BALAJI DIGITAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)
Liquidator: Mr. Rohit Sehgal
Registered Office: Plot No. 39, F & V Service Shop, Commercial Centre
G - Block, G - 16 First Floor, Vikaspuri, West Delhi, New Delhi-110018

Block Assets Assets Reserve Price (In ₹) EMD Amt. (In ₹) Incremental Value (In ₹)
A Sale of the company as a going concern with only two asset sub-categories mentioned below (This block does not include the fixed assets mentioned in the block B & C):
B DDA Commercial Hall Hall No. 38 at F and V Service Shops, Commercial Facility on Plot No.38 & 39 in Commercial Centre at G Block Vikas Pun G-16 Area. Having Area = 492 Sq. Mtr
C DDA Commercial Hall Hall No. 39 at F and V Service Shops, Commercial Facility on Plot No.38 & 39 in Commercial Centre at G Block Vikas Pun G-16 Area. Having Area = 492 Sq. Mtr

इंटरनेट डिजिटल लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 701, अन्वयन भवन, 19, बाराहन्दा मार्ग, नया दिल्ली-110001
31 दिसंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ महीने के लिए
अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

LIGHT MICROFINANCE PVT LTD
CIN- U67120DL1994PT216764
Registered office: 308, Aggarwal Tower, Plot no.-2, Sector - 5, Dwarka, New Delhi- 110075 Corporate
Office: 310, Pinnacle Business Park, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad - 380015.
Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31, 2023
[IN TERMS OF REGULATION 47 (1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATION, 2015, AS AMENDED]
(₹ in lakh)

सर्वजनिक सूचना
(भारतीय दिवाला एवं शोधन अधिनियम की धारा 102 (1) और (2) के तहत, 2016)
श्री पार्थ बवेजा मिसर्स दिल्ली बवेजा रोड कौरिय प्रॉपर्टी लिमिटेड के ब्याकलॉग पार्टियों के ऋणदाताओं के ध्यानार्थ (सीआईएन:U74899DL1995PTC067016)

DCM LIMITED
Regd. Office: 2050-2052, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110006
E-mail: investors@dcml.in Phone: 011-41539170 CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31, 2023
[IN TERMS OF REGULATION 47 (1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATION, 2015, AS AMENDED]
(₹ in lakh)

हीरो हाउसिंग फाइनांस लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 09, कम्यूनिटी सेंटर, बसंत लोक, वरद विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057
फोन: 011-49267000 टेल फ्री नंबर: 1800 212 8800, ईमेल: customer_care@heroifin.com
वेबसाइट: www.herohousingfinance.com | CIN: U65192DL1201PLC30148